MACCABIAH ITT INDIVIDUAL

Men 60+
Pos PIC
1 1
2 1
3 2
4 3
5 4
6 2
7 3
8 4
9 5
10 6
11 7
12 5
13 6
14 7
Women 50+
Pos PIC
1 1
2 2
3 3
4 4
5 5
6 1
7 6
8 2
9 3
10 4
11 5
12 6

No.
601
619
603
602
524
616
617
608
614
613
609
525
620
523

No.
586
585
570
587
590
599
591
571
379
618
530
531

‘I
MADEAﬁH’
First Name
Gil Olshanski
Ofer Posner
Arie Alon
Ronen Yellin
Mark Schneider
Neil Slonim
Julian Rifkin

Norman Abelowitz
Ricardo Margolis Sobol
Yaron Danieli

Eduardo Rayn

Shimon Schabracq
Mike Lenzinger

lan Harris

First Name
Shuli Moran
Rina Gabbay
Shlomit DOV
Sigal Goldin
Karen Pilosof
Emma Garber
Tracey Specter
Iris Olshansky
Miriam Grinberg
Shawna Granovsky
Bruria Bublil
Smadar Grundland

Category
Men Open 60+
MacMan 60+
Men Open 60+
Men Open 60+
Men Open 60+
MacMan 60+
MacMan 60+
MacMan 60+
MacMan 60+
MacMan 60+
MacMan 60+
Men Open 60+
Men Open 60+
Men Open 60+

Category
Women Open 50+
Women Open 50+
Women Open 50+
Women Open 50+
Women Open 50+
MacWoman 50+
Women Open 50+
MacWoman 50+
MacWoman 50+
MacWoman 50+
MacWoman 50+
MacWoman 50+

Delegation
Israel
Israel
Israel
Israel
Australia
Australia
Australia
Australia
Mexico
Israel
Israel
Holland
Israel
USA

Delegation
Israel
Israel
Israel
Israel
Canada
Great Britain
USA
Israel
Argentina
Canada
Israel
Israel

Total Tm
0:33:09
0:33:36
0:34:03
0:35:47
0:36:07
0:36:31
0:37:03
0:37:10
0:38:47
0:40:58
0:41:57
0:43:33
0:44:42
0:45:05

Total Tm
0:35:59
0:36:20
0:36:21
0:36:38
0:38:14
0:38:32
0:39:33
0:39:40
0:40:50
0:42:44
0:43:26
0:47:12

Diff

0:00:27
0:00:53
0:02:38
0:02:58
0:03:21
0:03:54
0:04:00
0:05:38
0:07:49
0:08:48
0:10:24
0:11:33
0:11:55

Diff

0:00:21
0:00:22
0:00:39
0:02:15
0:02:32
0:03:34
0:03:40
0:04:51
0:06:45
0:07:27
0:11:13

Maccabiah ITT - Individual



13 7
Men 50+

Pos PIC
1 1
2 2
3 3
4 4
5 5
6 6
7 7
8 8
9 9
10 10
11 11
12 1
13 12
14 13
15 14
16 2
17 3
18 15
19 4
20 16
21 17
22 5
23 6
24 18
25 7
26 8
27 9
28 10
29 11
30 12
31 19
32 13
33 14

380

No.
510
511
503
501
502
550
504
548
519
549
547
576
512
456
514
534
532
515
535
516
518
583
527
520
579
540
582
573
536
596
513
577
539

Diana Bustamante

First Name
Issy Zimmerman
Edward Stern
Sylvan Adams
Israel Chen
Nani Maoz
Amit Levin
Yehuda Packer
Yossi Grisaro
Eduard Hasselman
Amir Mendelman
Ron Bar On
Yoram Levav
Alan Cohen
Amos Mor
Dan Katz
Alan Kaplan
Glen Coblens
Peter Price
Alan Rubinstein
Avee Waislitz
Howard Weinerman
Owen Duckman
Shay Zrihan
Pablo Elenter

Alan Chapiro Kantorovich
Daniel Becker Feldman

Giora RabiNovitz
Dror Peltin
Stephen Madeisky
Abraham Wajsbrot
Mario Becker
Doron Raichtman
Garry Simpson

MacWoman 50+

Category
Men Open 50+
Men Open 50+
Men Open 50+
Men Open 50+
Men Open 50+
Men Open 50+
Men Open 50+
Men Open 50+
Men Open 50+
Men Open 50+
Men Open 50+
MacMan 50+
Men Open 50+
Men Open 50+
Men Open 50+
MacMan 50+
MacMan 50+
Men Open 50+
MacMan 50+
Men Open 50+
Men Open 50+
MacMan 50+
MacMan 50+
Men Open 50+
MacMan 50+
MacMan 50+
MacMan 50+
MacMan 50+
MacMan 50+
MacMan 50+
Men Open 50+
MacMan 50+
MacMan 50+

Argentina

Delegation
South Africa
USA
Israel
Israel
Israel
Israel
Israel
Israel
Holland
Israel
Israel
Israel
USA
Israel
Australia
Australia
USA
Australia
Australia
Australia
Canada
Canada
Israel
Uruguay
Mexico
Mexico
Israel
Israel
Australia
Argentina
Mexico
Israel
Great Britain

Total Tm
0:30:18
0:30:41
0:30:46
0:30:52
0:30:57
0:31:35
0:32:06
0:32:08
0:32:22
0:32:30
0:32:35
0:34:14
0:34:19
0:34:25
0:35:03
0:35:08
0:35:36
0:35:58
0:36:02
0:36:04
0:36:07
0:37:20
0:37:20
0:37:48
0:38:13
0:38:17
0:38:27
0:38:45
0:38:53
0:39:12
0:39:52
0:39:56
0:40:06

Diff

0:00:23
0:00:29
0:00:34
0:00:39
0:01:17
0:01:48
0:01:51
0:02:05
0:02:12
0:02:18
0:03:56
0:04:01
0:04:07
0:04:45
0:04:50
0:05:18
0:05:41
0:05:44
0:05:46
0:05:49
0:07:02
0:07:02
0:07:30
0:07:55
0:07:59
0:08:10
0:08:27
0:08:35
0:08:54
0:09:35
0:09:38
0:09:49

Maccabiah ITT - Individual



34 20 517
35 15 533
36 16 595
37 17 594
38 18 574
39 19 584
40 20 593
41 21 597
42 22 598
43 23 538
44 24 580
45 25 581
46 21 521
47 26 592
48 27 526
49 28 537
50 29 578
51 30 528
Women 30-49

Pos PIC No.
1 1 399
2 2 385
3 1 378
4 3 386
5 2 319
6 4 398
7 3 325
8 4 323
9 5 397
10 5 381
11 6 322
12 6 370
13 7 377
14 7 394
15 8 1393
16 9 395

Emile Sadaka
Pablo Braier
Daniel Daian
Alberto Yatche
Niv Dayan

Jan Rosner
MARCELO KATZ
Marcelo Galperin
Damian Douer
Claudio Ploit
Marcos Hilu Hemsani

Men Open 50+
MacMan 50+
MacMan 50+
MacMan 50+
MacMan 50+
MacMan 50+
MacMan 50+
MacMan 50+
MacMan 50+
MacMan 50+
MacMan 50+

Gustavo Javier Rosemblat R MacMan 50+

Neil Kaplan
MARTIN SZABO
Moshe Siegel
Efraim Yuhjtman
Jonathan Koslover
Nir Israeli

First Name
Jodi Zulberg
Limor Malka Hagani
Kayla Segal
Moran Nave
Sonya Ariely
Naomi Ben Yitshak
Nina Pekerman
Sharon Almagor
Ayelet Wilner
Roxana Karol
Einav Vered
Vered Margalit
Sara Black
Havi Zusmman
Eshkar Rokach
Liat Sack

Men Open 50+
MacMan 50+
MacMan 50+
MacMan 50+
MacMan 50+
MacMan 50+

Category
Women Open 30-49
Women Open 30-49
MacWoman 30-49
Women Open 30-49
MacWoman 30-49
Women Open 30-49
MacWoman 30-49
MacWoman 30-49
Women Open 30-49
MacWoman 30-49
MacWoman 30-49
Women Open 30-49
MacWoman 30-49
Women Open 30-49
Women Open 30-49
Women Open 30-49

Canada
Argentina
Argentina
Argentina
Israel
Germany
Argentina
Argentina
Argentina
Argentina
Mexico
Spain
Poland
Argentina
Israel
Argentina
Great Britain
Israel

Delegation
South Africa
Israel
Canada
Israel
Israel
Israel
Israel
Israel
Israel
Argentina
Israel
Israel
Great Britain
Israel
Israel
Israel

0:40:08
0:40:17
0:40:21
0:40:35
0:41:.01
0:41:01
0:41:23
0:42:15
0:43:44
0:44:13
0:44:30
0:44:49
0:46:39
0:48:50
0:53:13

Total Tm
0:34:03
0:34:59
0:35:07
0:35:07
0:35:56
0:36:28
0:36:31
0:36:58
0:37:29
0:37:38
0:37:52
0:38:24
0:38:25
0:38:42
0:38:52
0:38:52

0:09:50
0:09:59
0:10:03
0:10:17
0:10:43
0:10:44
0:11:05
0:11:57
0:13:26
0:13:56
0:14:12
0:14:31
0:16:21
0:18:32
0:22:55

Diff

0:00:55
0:01:03
0:01:04
0:01:53
0:02:25
0:02:28
0:02:55
0:03:26
0:03:35
0:03:49
0:04:21
0:04:22
0:04:39
0:04:49
0:04:49

Maccabiah ITT - Individual



17 8
18 9
19 10
20 11
21 12
22 13
23 14
24 15
25 16
26 17
27 18
28 19
29 20
Men 40+
Pos PIC
1 1
2 2
3 1
4 2
5 3
6 3
7 4
8 5
9 6
10 7
11 8
12 9
13 4
14 10
15 5
16 11
17 6
18 7
19 8
20 12
21 9

301
376
330
383
320
324
346
321
375
384
361
382
326

No.
413
409
457
459
328
411
435
408
436
437
439
434
424
446
423
433
422
454
458
438
430

Victoria Vidomlansky
Emanuela Ascoli
Yekaterina Kokush
Patricia Migdal

Ifat Abbou

Lidor Ronen
Cynthia Dayan
Shlomit Openshtein
Avital Taube

Gisela Cymberknoh
Marie Elias

Miriam Escandarani
Shirly Shimony

First Name
Carsten Lehrer
Sean Bloch
Joshua Goldstat
Dean Sheezel
David Millstone
Monte Frank
Yariv Hillel
Erez Levin
Dan Keter
Hagay Anabi
Ziv Backfien
Sharon Sasporta
Gabriel Sternberg
Arie Bar Or
David Greenfield
Michael Naim
Tal Adomi
Isidoro Perez Lichi
Jason Wrobel
Itzhak Bronroth
Shaun Matisonn

MacWoman 30-49
MacWoman 30-49
MacWoman 30-49
MacWoman 30-49
MacWoman 30-49
MacWoman 30-49
MacWoman 30-49
MacWoman 30-49
MacWoman 30-49
MacWoman 30-49
MacWoman 30-49
MacWoman 30-49
MacWoman 30-49

Category
Men Open 40+
Men Open 40+

MacMan 40+
MacMan 40+
MacMan 40+
Men Open 40+
Men Open 40+
Men Open 40+
Men Open 40+
Men Open 40+
Men Open 40+
Men Open 40+
MacMan 40+
Men Open 40+
MacMan 40+
Men Open 40+
MacMan 40+
MacMan 40+
MacMan 40+
Men Open 40+
MacMan 40+

Paraguay
Italy
Israel
Argentina
Israel
Israel
Argentina
Israel
Uruguay
Argentina
Israel
Argentina
Israel

Delegation
Australia
Australia
Australia
Australia

USA
USA
Israel
Israel
Israel
Israel
Israel
Israel
Venezuela
Israel
Vietnam
Israel
Israel
Mexico
Australia
Israel
South Africa

0:40:11
0:40:39
0:40:54
0:41:37
0:41:46
0:42:18
0:44:14
0:44:25
0:46:11
0:49:47

Total Tm
0:30:20
0:30:52
0:30:54
0:31:13
0:31:38
0:31:39
0:31:44
0:32:04
0:32:04
0:32:45
0:32:46
0:32:48
0:32:49
0:33:09
0:33:38
0:33:44
0:33:46
0:33:54
0:34:38
0:34:43
0:34:59

0:06:08
0:06:36
0:06:51
0:07:34
0:07:43
0:08:15
0:10:11
0:10:22
0:12:08
0:15:44

Diff

0:00:33
0:00:35
0:00:53
0:01:19
0:01:19
0:01:24
0:01:44
0:01:44
0:02:25
0:02:26
0:02:28
0:02:29
0:02:49
0:03:18
0:03:24
0:03:26
0:03:34
0:04:18
0:04:23
0:04:39

Maccabiah ITT - Individual



22 13
23 10
24 11
25 12
26 14
27 13
28 14
29 15
30 16
31 17
32 18
33 19
34 15
35 20
36 21
37 22
38 23
39 24
40 25
41 26
42 27
43 28
44 29
45 30
46 31
47 32
48 33
49 34
50 35
51 36
52 37
53 38
54 39
55 40
Men 30+

Pos PIC

412
417
432
420
414
431
447
452
443
425
453
421
415
488
480
418
427
460
470
416
426
428
429
483
445
449
444
448
450
451
455
419

441
481

No.

Andrew Fisher
Asher Kuper
Dan Ron
Ran Zahor
David Miller
Yariv Reisler
ALEJANDRO DE BEER
Ariel Schwarzstein
Mariano Bitar
Todd Zipper
Fernando Gutman
Mati Ben David
Ashley Usiskin
Attila Csuhay
Eran Inbar
Ariel Gitmul
Robert Kunin
Alexandre Abecassis
Ron Halpern
Mariano Telias
Daniel Carmona
Jack Perez
David Nataf
Mauricio Rodriguez
Sebastian Piliponsky
Pablo Pelenur
Mariano Fainschtein
Diego Freedman
Miguel Raizman
Dario Schejtman

David Korenfeld Federman

Ilan Rebibo

Javier Pelach
Marcelo Lublinerman

First Name

Men Open 40+
MacMan 40+
MacMan 40+
MacMan 40+

Men Open 40+
MacMan 40+
MacMan 40+
MacMan 40+
MacMan 40+
MacMan 40+
MacMan 40+
MacMan 40+

Men Open 40+
MacMan 40+
MacMan 40+
MacMan 40+
MacMan 40+
MacMan 40+
MacMan 40+
MacMan 40+
MacMan 40+
MacMan 40+
MacMan 40+
MacMan 40+
MacMan 40+
MacMan 40+
MacMan 40+
MacMan 40+
MacMan 40+
MacMan 40+
MacMan 40+
MacMan 40+

MacMan 40+
MacMan 40+

Category

USA
Israel
Israel
Israel

Canada
Ireland
Argentina
Argentina
Argentina
USA
Argentina
Israel
Holland
Hungary
Israel
Israel
Uruguay
Canada
Israel
Argentina
Uruguay
Uruguay
Thailand
Chile
Argentina
Argentina
Argentina
Argentina
Argentina
Argentina
Mexico
Israel

Argentina
Uruguay

Delegation

0:35:14
0:35:15
0:35:41
0:35:56
0:36:13
0:37:09
0:37:25
0:37:52
0:38:01
0:38:04
0:38:21
0:38:23
0:38:47
0:39:06
0:39:36
0:39:40
0:40:02
0:40:10
0:40:20
0:40:26
0:40:59
0:41:15
0:41:19
0:41:41
0:41:45
0:42:31
0:43:01
0:43:09
0:44.07
0:45:09
0:47:16

Total Tm

0:04:54
0:04:55
0:05:21
0:05:36
0:05:53
0:06:49
0:07:05
0:07:32
0:07:41
0:07:45
0:08:02
0:08:03
0:08:27
0:08:46
0:09:16
0:09:20
0:09:42
0:09:50
0:10:00
0:10:06
0:10:40
0:10:55
0:11:00
0:11:21
0:11:25
0:12:11
0:12:41
0:12:50
0:13:47
0:14:49
0:16:56

Diff

Maccabiah ITT - Individual
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302 Gil Zvick

410 Robert Rakowitz
388 Amit Shaked
303 Rafi Bahar

328 David Millstone
318 Tom Marmarelli
315 Nir Richman
312 Nathan Zalkin
310 Aaron Hitman
362 Marc Meyer
309 Doron Amitz
314 Didier Langsam
371 Josh Guttman
351 Roni Peer

372 Daniel Rifkin
329 Eduardo Milgram
374 Luis Chamorro
304 Tzvika Mahloof
316 Amir Alfie

373 Miguel Pippo

317 David Kantarovich

Women 17-29

Pos
Pos

O 0O NOYULL B~ WN -

[
= O

PIC
PIC
1

PN WODNOOEFELE OB WN

No. First Name

No. First Name
103 Paz Bash

110 Elinor Wesner
109 Avital GEZ

102 Noa Borohovich
111 Amit Moran
118 Lianne Witkin
112 Antonia Bia?ek
117 Noa Cafri

116 Cidney Carver
105 Shira BIRAN
120 Zsofia Boros

Men Open 30+
Men Open 30+
MacMan 30+
Men Open 30+
MacMan 30+
MacMan 30+
MacMan 30+
Men Open 30+
Men Open 30+
MacMan 30+
Men Open 30+
Men Open 30+
MacMan 30+
MacMan 30+
MacMan 30+
MacMan 30+
MacMan 30+
Men Open 30+
MacMan 30+
MacMan 30+
MacMan 30+

Category

Category

Women Open 17-29
Women Open 17-29
Women Open 17-29
Women Open 17-29
Women Open 17-29
MacWoman 17-29
Women Open 17-29
MacWoman 17-29
MacWoman 17-29
Women Open 17-29
MacWoman 17-29

Israel
USA
Israel
Israel
USA
Israel
Israel
Israel
Israel
Israel
Israel
Switzerland
Canada
Israel
Australia
Venezuela
Argentina
Israel
Israel
Argentina
Israel

Delegation
[ITVIN

Israel

Israel

Israel

Israel

Israel

Israel

Poland

Israel

Israel

Israel
Hungary

0:30:16
0:30:48
0:31:.03
0:31:16
0:31:38
0:32:05
0:32:10
0:32:18
0:32:32
0:32:32
0:33:11
0:34:01
0:34:28
0:35:14
0:35:18
0:36:09
0:42:17

Total Tm
Total Tm
0:33:00
0:34:30
0:35:05
0:35:59
0:36:06
0:36:59
0:38:16
0:39:36
0:39:53
0:39:58
0:43:38

0:00:32
0:00:47
0:01:00
0:01:22
0:01:49
0:01:54
0:02:02
0:02:16
0:02:16
0:02:55
0:03:45
0:04:12
0:04:57
0:05:02
0:05:53
0:12:01

Diff
Diff

0:01:29
0:02:05
0:02:59
0:03:06
0:03:59
0:05:16
0:06:36
0:06:53
0:06:57
0:10:38

Maccabiah ITT - Individual



Men Open 17-18

Pos PIC
1 1
2 2
3 3
4 4
5 5
6 6

DNF DNF

Men 19+

Pos PIC
1 1
2 1
3 2
4 3
5 4
6 5
7 6
8 7
9 2
10 8
11 9
12 10
13 3
14 4
15 11
16 12
17 5
18 6
19 7
20 8
21 9
22 10
23 11

DNF 12

No.
82
85
86
90
84
87
91

No.
11
23
28

10

19
15
14
12
22
30
313
13
25
21
27
26
20
17
18
24

First Name
Alon Yogev
Roy Rubinstein
Shahar Melamed
Omer Maka-Kleman
Nir Gabbay
Yuval Ben Moshe
Roi Weinberg

First Name
Jared Poulton
Omri Bahat
Anton Mikhailov
Yoav Bear
Guy Wienberg
Itamar Einhorn
Yuval Ben-Mordechai
Ido Bear
Roee Zoarets
Lior Avitun
Alden Chazan
Joshua Cesman
Noam Ronen
Ignacio Gutnisky
Daniel Ross
Ryan Horwitz
Tom Wassermann
Edan Apsimon
Alan Sarfati Hirshfeld
Jaime Hilu Cojab
Ron Lewinsohn
Alon Diamant
Yftach Paschur
Sam Shapiro

Category
Men Open 17-18
Men Open 17-18
Men Open 17-18
Men Open 17-18
Men Open 17-18
Men Open 17-18
Men Open 17-18

Category
Men Open 19+
MacMan 19+
Men Open 19+
Men Open 19+
Men Open 19+
Men Open 19+
Men Open 19+
Men Open 19+
MacMan 19+
Men Open 19+
Men Open 19+
Men Open 19+
MacMan 19+
MacMan 19+
Men Open 19+
Men Open 19+
MacMan 19+
MacMan 19+
MacMan 19+
MacMan 19+
MacMan 19+
MacMan 19+
MacMan 19+
MacMan 19+

Delegation
Israel
Israel
Israel
Israel
Israel
Israel
Israel

Delegation
South Africa
Israel
Israel
Israel
Israel
Israel
Israel
Israel
Israel
Germany
Holland
South Africa
Israel
Argentina
USA
South Africa
USA
Israel
Mexico
Mexico
Israel
Israel
Israel
USA

Total Tm
0:31:02
0:31:27
0:32:03
0:32:18
0:32:34
0:32:48
0:28:51

Total Tm
0:29:24
0:29:37
0:29:46
0:29:59
0:30:09
0:30:24
0:30:43
0:30:48
0:31:.07
0:31:31
0:31:59
0:32:39
0:33:00
0:33:05
0:33:36
0:34:17
0:34:57
0:36:35
0:38:07
0:42:33

Diff

0:00:25
0:01:01
0:01:16
0:01:33
0:01:47

Diff

0:00:13
0:00:22
0:00:35
0:00:45
0:01:00
0:01:19
0:01:25
0:01:43
0:02:08
0:02:35
0:03:15
0:03:37
0:03:41
0:04:12
0:04:53
0:05:34
0:07:11
0:08:43
0:13:10

Maccabiah ITT - Individual
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MAGCABIAH

MACCABIAH ITT PODIUMS

‘l

Men 60+
Pos

1
2
3

Women 50+

Pos

1
2
3

Men 50+
Pos

Women 30-49

Pos

No.
601
619
603

No.
586
585
570

No.
510
511
503

No.
399
385
378

First Name
Gil Olshanski
Ofer Posner
Arie Alon

First Name
Shuli Moran
Rina Gabbay
Shlomit DOV

First Name
Issy Zimmerman
Edward Stern
Sylvan Adams

First Name
Jodi Zulberg
Limor Malka Hagani
Kayla Segal

Category
Men Open 60+
MacMan 60+
Men Open 60+

Category
Women Open 50+
Women Open 50+
Women Open 50+

Category
Men Open 50+
Men Open 50+
Men Open 50+

Category
Women Open 30-49
Women Open 30-49
MacWoman 30-49

Delegation
Israel
Israel
Israel

Delegation
Israel
Israel
Israel

Delegation
South Africa
USA
Israel

Delegation
South Africa
Israel
Canada

Total Tm
0:33:09
0:33:36
0:34:03

Total Tm
0:35:59
0:36:20
0:36:21

Total Tm
0:30:18
0:30:41
0:30:46

Total Tm
0:34:03
0:34:59
0:35:07

Diff

0:00:27

0:00:53

Diff

0:00:21
0:00:22

Diff

0:00:23

0:00:29

Diff

0:00:55
0:01:03

Podiums



Men 40+

Pos PIC
1 1
2 2
3 1
Men 30+
Pos PIC
1
2
3
Women 17-29
Pos PIC
1 1
2 2
3 3
Men 19+
Pos PIC
1 1
2 1
3 2

Men Open 17-18

Pos PIC
1 1
2 2
3 3

No. First Name
413 Carsten Lehrer
409 Sean Bloch
457 Joshua Goldstat
No. First Name
302 Gil Zvick

410 Robert Rakowitz
388 Amit Shaked

No.
103
110
109

No.
11
23
28

No.
82
85
86

First Name
Paz Bash
Elinor Wesner
Avital GEZ

First Name
Jared Poulton
Omri Bahat
Anton Mikhailov

First Name
Alon Yogev
Roy Rubinstein
Shahar Melamed

Category
Men Open 40+
Men Open 40+

MacMan 40+

Category
Men Open 30+
Men Open 30+
MacMan 30+

Category
Women Open 17-29
Women Open 17-29
Women Open 17-29

Category
Men Open 19+
MacMan 19+
Men Open 19+

Category
Men Open 17-18
Men Open 17-18
Men Open 17-18

Delegation
Australia
Australia
Australia

Delegation
Israel
USA
Israel

Delegation
Israel
Israel
Israel

Delegation
South Africa
Israel
Israel

Delegation
Israel
Israel
Israel

Total Tm
0:30:20
0:30:52
0:30:54

Total Tm
0:30:16
0:30:48
0:31:03

Total Tm
0:33:00
0:34:30
0:35:05

Total Tm
0:29:24
0:29:37
0:29:46

Total Tm
0:31:02
0:31:27
0:32:03

Diff

0:00:33

0:00:35

Diff

0:00:32

0:00:47

Diff

0:01:29

0:02:05

Diff

0:00:13

0:00:22

Diff

0:00:25
0:01:01

Podiums
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NACCABIAR @

MACCABIAH ITT TEAM RESULTS

Country Men 60+ Men 50+ Men40+ Men30+ Men 19+ Men 17-18 Total Team Time

Israel 0:31:44 0:30:16  0:29:37 0:31:02 2:02:39 Yariv Hillel Gil Zvick Omri Bahat Alon Yogev

USA 0:30:41 0:31:39  0:30:48 0:33:36 2:06:43 Edward Stern Monte Frank Robert Rakowitz Daniel Ross
Australia 0:36:07  0:35:03 0:30:20 0:35:18 2:16:48 Mark Schneider Dan Katz Carsten Lehrer Daniel Rifkin

Holland 0:43:33  0:32:22 0:38:47 0:31:59 2:26:41 Shimon Schabracq Eduard Hasselman Ashley Usiskin Alden Chazan
Mexico 0:38:47 0:38:13 0:33:54 0:38:07 2:29:01 Ricardo Margolis Sobol  Alan Chapiro Kantorovich Isidoro Perez Lichi  Alan Sarfati Hirshfeld
Argentina 0:39:12 0:37:25  0:42:17  0:33:05 2:31:59 Abraham Wajsbrot Alejandro de Beer Luis Chamorro Ignacio Gutnisky

Team Results



